A 109000			LIER:	
SS. CASE OWNER	ming 40 CC4/AIG1702	3248 / 13	DAC:	7.
100	V ( ) ASSIGNM			-
Surveyor:	PSU DOE - DA	11-12	Date / Time: 15/12/17	
Ber ender / COTT	V.	01.5	Registered in Merimen: 15/12/1	7
Pre-assign / CCU				
Insured Vehicle N	EXT 1535G	Claim No.	0035749189 56	
Name of Insured	KHAW CHIN GUAN	Policy No.	2100413657	_
Insured Tel No.	HP: 9822 5603			-
Excess Sec II :SS		Make / Model	CUT CA) COROLLA ALTE	s-1-6 CU
Is driver the owner	15/12/1+	Place of Acciden	GAMBAS AUBUUG	
11 100 247 4 50444 50544	Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Ne Driver Tel		OI GIA REPOR	T: (ES) NO ; TP CHA REPORT YES	NO
Dive le	NO.: (V/L 13 / NO.)	Insured Liability	% Final? Yes/No	
630 477	or → →			
INSRS:				_
WSP: Clus Hos	(Yichun) INSRS: WSP.	INSRS:	INSRS:	
Tel:	H A Tel:	WSP: Tel:	WSP: Tel:	
Linbility: RMKS:	Lisbility;	Liability:	Liability:	
Date/Time	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	
TAINER TIME	0.00 (//24 - 0.00)			1.5
20/12/19 (Zayer)	GBO 47701-X; SKT. 15356 -	- ×	STAGE DATE	/ PIC
,			Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	Λ
9 1118 W 2 50 PM	CALLET OF EXAMINITION ASSESSOR IN IN	a District	Non-Reporting lir (Final):	17
	The state of the s	t tobias -	Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call Of:	
tzlorine	- TO POLLOW CHELL OI.		After call lir to Of: Ye oil 8 - VIC	- OVC
	2 10 FORDER ONE OI.			Typist
			Notification ltr (if non-pickup)  After call ltr to OI:	
1211 (30) Ibo	John - Called & L. Mr Khaw Chip guan, 42222	107 IV	Authorisation To Art.	
1 1	Lathony -		Release Voucher:	
125	a hist :		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
22 1 18 A	her: called of a 102> stos no respond stil		Towing Invoice	-
		II.		
7.5		[]-	TEATOTA .	
7-5-	18 LOD RECEIVED.	11-	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
7-5-	18 LOD RECEIVOD.	ll-	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:	
7-5-	18 LOD RECEIVOD.	-	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
7 - 5 -	RECEIVED 1 1 MAY 2018	-	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	RECEIVED 1 1 MAY 2018	-	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD	-9
	RECEIVED   1 MAY 2018  Date/Time: Sent By:	-	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Psyment Breskdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:	
INALIZATION	RECEIVED   1 MAY 2018  Date/Time: Sent By:  Confirm with:		LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Psyment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:	
INALIZATION spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT	RECEIVED   1 MAY 2018  Date/Time: Sent By:  Date/Time: Confirm with:	%	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email  Oall	
INALIZATION spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability:	RECEIVED   MAY 2018  Date/Time: Sent By:  Date/Time: Confirm with:  SS days) Reduction:  Date/Time: 193-18 Confirm with KICJUNE  94 100 (Agree) Assessed BOLA SOLNE	%	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Psyment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call	
INALIZATION spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: spair Cost:	RECEIVED   MAY 2018  Date/Time: Sent By:  Date/Time: Confirm with: SS days) Reduction: Date/Time 29-3-18 Confirm with KICJUNE 1/4 100 (Agreed/Assessed) BOLA SON No.: SS 2, 414.88	%	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email  Oall	×**)
INALIZATION  spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Lishility: spair Cost: GST oss of Rental (LOR):	RECEIVED   MAY 2018  Date/Time: Sent By:  Date/Time: Confirm with:  SS days) Reduction:  Date/Time: L9-3-18 Confirm with KICJUNE  160 (Agtect/Assessed) BOLA SON No.:  SS 2, 414.88  SS - (days)	%	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Psyment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :  CONO WANCENG PACONE	
INALIZATION  spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: spair Cost: OSS of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU); oss of Income (LOI):	RECEIVED   MAY 2018     Date/Time:   Sent By:     Date/Time:   Confirm with:     SS	%	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Psyment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :  COLO WHICKO PAGNET TO	
INALIZATION  spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Lishility: spair Cost: Oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): OR only LOU only	RECEIVED   MAY 2018     Date/Time:   Sent By:     Date/Time:   Confirm with:     SS	% = 5	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Psyment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :  CONO WANCENG PACONE	
INALIZATION  spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Lishility: spair Cost: Oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU); oss of Income (LOI); OR only LOU only HA/LTA Search	RECEIVED     MAY 2018	% = 5	LTA/GHA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  COLO WHICHO PAGET TO  IN TP'S FAVOR	L16+17
INALIZATION  spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Lishility: spair Cost: OSS of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search fedical:	RECEIVED   MAY 2018  Date/Time: Sent By:  Date/Time: Confirm with:  S\$ days) Reduction:  Date/Time: Confirm with KCOUNT  100 (Agreel/Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:  S\$ 2, 414.88  S\$ - (days)  S\$ 320 (\$ 80x 4 days)  S\$ - (\$ x days)	% E 5	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :  COLO WHICK PARTED T.  IN TP / S FAVOR  1) Claim status: Neural/Reject Total  1) Claim status Total  1) Claim status Total  1) Claim status Total  1) Claim status	L16+17
INALIZATION  spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Lishility: spair Cost: Oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU); oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search (edical: " isbursement: egal Cost	RECEIVED     MAY 2018     Date/Time:   Sent By:	% E 5	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Psyment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :  COLO WHICKO PACONE TO  IN TP 'S FAVOR  1) Claim status: Neural/RAIS (right)  2) Report Formati	L16+17
INALIZATION  spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Lishility: spair Cost: OSS of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only HA/L/TA Search fedical: sisbursement: egal Cost otal:	RECEIVED   MAY 2018     Date/Time:   Sent By:     Date/Time:   Confirm with:     SS   days   Reduction:     Date/Time:   29 3 18   Confirm with   K(C) UNIT     100   (Agtect / Assessed)   BOLA S/N No. :     SS   2	% E 5	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :  COLO WHICK PARTED T.  IN TP / S FAVOR  1) Claim status: Neural/Reject Total  1) Claim status Total  1) Claim status Total  1) Claim status Total  1) Claim status	L16+17
INALIZATION  spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Lishility: spair Cost: Oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only HAVLTA Search fedical: issbursement: egal Cost otal: INAL PAYMENT	RECEIVED   MAY 2018  Date/Time: Sent By:  Date/Time: Confirm with:  S\$ days) Reduction:  Date/Time: Q Assessed) BOLA SON No.:  S\$ 2, 414.88  S\$ - ( days)  S\$ 32.0 (\$ 80x 4 days)  S\$ 32.0 (\$ 80x 4 days)  S\$ 2.x x days)  LOR+LOU LOR+LOI Tick only one  S\$ 2.x x  S\$ Cag. Tow/ Independent  S\$ 2, 4 4 5 8 8  S\$ Date/Time: Confirm with  Confirm with  Confirm with  Confirm with	% E 5 e]	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :  COLO WHICKO PACHET TO  IN TP / S FAVOR  1) Claim status: Neural/Rejection  2) Report Formati  3) Survey fee:	L16+17
RELIMINARY ADVICE  INALIZATION  spair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Lishility: spair Cost: OSS of Rental (LOR): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only HAVLTA Search fedical: Sisburgement: segal Cost otal: INAL PAYMENT syes 1: syes 2: (Strike if N.A.)	RECEIVED   MAY 2018  Date/Time: Sent By:  Date/Time: Confirm with:  S\$ days) Reduction:  Date/Time: Q Assessed) BOLA SON No.:  S\$ 2, 414.88  S\$ - ( days)  S\$ 32.0 (\$ 80x 4 days)  S\$ 32.0 (\$ 80x 4 days)  S\$ 2.x x days)  LOR+LOU LOR+LOI Tick only one  S\$ 2.x x  S\$ Cag. Tow/ Independent  S\$ 2, 4 4 5 8 8  S\$ Date/Time: Confirm with  Confirm with  Confirm with  Confirm with	% E 5	LTA / CHA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others:  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :  COLO WHICKO PACHET TO  IN TP / S FAVOR  1) Claim status: Neural/Rejection  2) Report Formati  3) Survey fee:	L16+17

ASS. REC. BY: REF: A16 /	Ref = 17023848/kza3
1/	SSIGNMENT
From: Dafe:	The state of the s
Estimated Cost:	Veh No. 4BD 4770R Yr Regn 10, 14
QO VTP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	
at Workshop m/s Cheny Hoe	Make Ms Cabstar co 2753
of Chery Hoe	Colour Silve AIC Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Sp.Reading 7466 T/Radio Insured / Std / N1 / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No
Claims No.	CNO JNISC 2F247.0856618
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Vehi	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: Mil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size Furney 185R15X8
Pernank The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	Rian fu 155R12x8(0)
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
Bat or Market Value	
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal 7 Reat
GIA J PR Scen: Consistent? : Yes or No	T mm RBal. 3 mm
Est. Repairs 0 9 days Res.: Yes or No	DOA 13/12/17
Lum Sum: /-/3/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at 001 21 /12/17
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Vehicle: IN LOUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
26/10 -1	y or action of subcosta due to consider.
1 Congress	
8 2256.80 Calina	Shoto (4 x fo)
- Capping	Este (4 x fo)
	c 4 a
	R (\$2,274.18/50%)
Date/Time, File Pass in Prell. Report Da	ys Of Repair:
Final Report Re	tues to the
Conditione, File Return to?	7,777,133
Add Fee:	Site Insp (\$
F	Intension (5
Report Format:	Tach In a IS
Lump Sum / LB.I: (S	
	Weekeng (\$

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type	Company
Owner ID	8358D
Vehicle Details	
/ehicle No.	GBD4770P
/ehicle to be Exported	Yes
ntended De-registration Date	14 Dec 2017
/ehicle Make	NISSAN
/ehicle Model	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5
Primary Colour	Silver
Manufacturing Year	2014
ingine No.	ZD30342688K
Chassis No.	JN1SC2F24Z0856618
Aaximum Power Output	
Open Market Value	\$25,386.00
Original Registration Date	29 Oct 2014
irst Registration Date	29 Oct 2014
ransfer Count	0
Actual ARF Paid	\$1,270.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
ARF Eligibility	No
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date	
ARF Rebate Amount	\$0.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
OE Expiry Date	28 Oct 2024
OE Category	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
OE Period(Years)	10
QP Paid	\$33,809,00
OE Rebate Amount	\$23,230.00
otal Rebate Amount	\$23,230.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 Dec 2017

# Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd -

GB04770P TP/AIG

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Emuil: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

TP/AIG/YS

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

64193000 TEL:

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Claim Type:

WS Ref:

Third Party Accident Date: 13/12/2017

TP Veh Reg No: SKT1535G Estimate No:

ES1791423/YISHUN

Date:

21 Dec 2017

Policy No:

DMCVSN1546101702

Veh Reg No:

**GBD4770P** 

Make/Model: NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0

5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD

DURO 5

Renny Bepany Gday, Chassis No:

FAX: 64153727

of Nothern

JN1SC2F24Z0856618

Engine No:

ZD30342688K

Reg. Date:

29/10/2014

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :GBD4770P

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
				SS	<u>SS</u>
	Net Price			0	
I	FRONT BUMPER	945.00	1 PC	Brelest 945.00	
2	FRONT RH CORNAL PANEL	389.00	1 PCS	R 389.00	
3	RH HEAD LAMP	393,60	1 PCS	CM4 393.60	
4	RH HEAD LAMP LOWER GARNISH	75:00	1 PCS	A 75.00	X
5	FRONT RH DOOR	1,396.50	1 PC	1,396.50	X
6	FRONT RH STEP TRAY	139.40	1PC	W 139.40	
			Less July	3,338.50 333.85	3,004.65
	Special Net		308		
7	FRONT RH DOOR COY STICKER	20.00	1 PCS	ME 20.00	
				20.00	20.00
	Labour				
8	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT BUMPER ASSY, RH HEAD LAMP, GRILLE, FRONT RH CORNAL PANEL, FRONT RH DOOR AND ATTACHMENT. TO KNOCK AND REPAIR FRONT RH WINDSCREEN PILLAR AND REALIGN THE SAME	600.00	ILA		5001
9	PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON FRONT RH DOOR, PILLAR, FRONT RH CORNAL PANEL AND ALL AFFECTED AREA.	500,00	LLA	500.00	4001
0	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT RH DOOR GLASS AND CHECK CENTRAL LOCKING AND POWER MIRROR	60,00	LLA	A~ 60.00	
П	RUSTPROOFING	50,00	LLA	50.00	301
				1,210.00	1,210.00

- . To resurvey beforefaller spray painting
- . To display damaged partial during stranger
- . Parts prices are publicat to confirmation
- . Third purty survey is on a "Without Projudes" basis
- No Regal modification(s) is allowed.
- . Supplementary lends) must be resurroyed and

Total S\$ 4,234,65 Add GST or 7% 296,43 Total Amount Payable \$\$ 4,531.08

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

3840

# PAYMENT ADVICE

Your Ref : AIG Vehicle no.	•	SKT1535G
Claimant Vehicle No.	1	GBD4770P
Date of Accident	:	13/12/2017
Traffic Accident involving vehicle/s No.	*	JUNCTION OF GAMBAS AVE / WOODLANDS AVE 2

### **BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S**

S/No.	Items	Amo	unt	Remark
1	Repair cost	\$	2,414.88	
2	Loss of Use	\$	320.00	\$80 X 4 days
3	LTA Search	\$	2.00	
	TOTAL	\$	2,736.88	

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Service Adviser

: LKK

Contact No.

: 6256 3561



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG17023848/KzA3

09 JANUARY 2018

KHAW CHIN GUAN
BLK 122C SENGKANG EAST WAY
#15-35
SINGAPORE 543122

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT 1535G AND GBD 4770P ON 13.12.17

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Siti

Case Handler DID: 6256 3561

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

### AUTHORISATION TO ACT

# (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I, Aeromac Engineering Pte Ltd	(the third party claimant) of 6 Yishun Ind
	(address), owner ofGBD4770P (vehicle no.) hereby
	("the workshop") to act for me with respect to
	loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. GBD4770P that
	occurred on 13/12/2017 (date) along Junction of
Gambas Ave/Woodlands Avelocation) involv	ring vehicle no/s SKT1535G ("the accident").
	above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the ment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/
	ment further to settlement of my claim with payment eneque.
being made in favour of the workshop.	
	*
	workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice
and without admission of liability basis in	sofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is
concerned.	
Dated this(day) of	(month) 20_17 (year)
A SOME ASSOCIATION OF THE PRINCE OF THE PRIN	SHOP OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"

(with chop if applicable)

(with chop)

This Discharge Voucher applies strictly for Claimant's claim for property damages only does not constitute a full discharge for any other claims or further claims whatsuever present or future that may manifest prising directly or indirectly from this accident

This settlement terms becam is without an admission of sublity on the part of the claimant and the settlement terms should not be used as evidence in any related suits or during artistics from this accident.

### RELEASE VOUCHER

### (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK

AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for 
\$\frac{\fr

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage 
GBD4770P (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of MA	(month)(wear)
(Cur) KSC	
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop

### Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

### TAX INVOICE

NO:

Date:

Policy No:

Job No:

M/S:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

FAX: 64153727

Veh Reg No:

GBD4770P Make/Model:

NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0

DMCVSN1546101702

5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD

DURO 5 JC1597113

CL8180264

29 Mar 2018

WS Ref:

TP/AIG/YS

Claim Type: Accident Date: Third Party 13/12/2017

TP Veh Reg No: SKT1535G

PAGE:1

Description

Quantity

1 PC

List Price SS

S\$ 2,256.90

Amount SS

S\$ 2,256.90

To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour &

miscellaneous charges.

(As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

Total

S\$ 2,256.90

Add GST @ 7%

157.98

Total Amount payable

S\$ 2,414.88

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Invoice

# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Ramilles Quay #16-00. Singapore 046550 Phone - 456 9224 00010 Fax - 465 9224 0000 Operating Hours, Monday to Fritay Sant to Sprin CST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

# Third Party Insurer Enquiry

GR.17.188651 Our Ref No.

14/12/2017

Cherig Hos Motor Pte Ltd 8lk 1019 #01.374/362 Yishun Industrial Park A Date of Request:

Dear Sir/Madam

Singapore 768761

JUNE PHUA CIAN HUA 14/12/2017 Enquiry Date Enquiry By

SKT1535G TP Vehicle No. Accident Date

13/12/2017

October Ros

	Insurer Tell, No.	65-6419-3086
	Period of Insurance	20/05/2017 19/05/2018
	100	AHS Asia Pacific Imurance Plin Ltd.
muching means	-0	SKT1535G

Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the creginal reports behanded to the period by the mentions of the Carnesti insurance Association of linguistics and we find the run respectability that accounts for the many larse an interest and shall be under the lately whatsomer for any larse an identity an actual of a cumentary with the reports of their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

myoice

Page Lof?



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffins Ouary #18-00. Singapore D48580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 f as: +65 6224 0030 Operative Hours. Monday to Fristay Sent to Spm GST Registration No. M400017735 RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

# TAX INVOICE

Online Purchase

Your Herf No:

GR:17:188651 14/12/2017 Our Ref No.

Date of Request

Online Purchase

Your Ref No.

Cherig Hee Motor Pte Ltd

6lk 1019 #01-374/382 Yrshun Industrial Park A Singapore 768761

Dear Sn/Madam

14/12/2017 Enquiry Date

Enquiry By

JUNE PHUA LIAN HUA 5KT1535G 13/12/2017 TP Vehicle No. Accident Date

ESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (SS)
P Insuan Enguiny	187
ST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

In Inio

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requees no signature

For GIANPAC Official use:

pd GRO [] Cash [] Cheque

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified.	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	A	tj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main:	15 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		15 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$2,256.9 Edit Estim	A	\$2,256.90 View Rpt		Pending fo Report Cancel Cas	14
	Main	R	eference	Clai	im Detaili		Document	•	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	KHAW CH	IN GUAN, ID: S	2621101H						
Main Claimant:	AEROMAG	ENGINEERING	PTE LTD, Co. Res	. No.: 200008	3358D				
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBD477	OP		D	ate of Los		7 00:00 - :59 s and 14 Days Fr	om LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr))
Claim Type	TP / 0035718389SG				olicy/Cove late No.:	21004136	57 (Comprehensiv	e)	
Vehicle Req No. (Insured):	SKT1535G				olicy No. Claimant):	DMCVSN1	DMCV5N1546101702		
				E	xcess:				
Repairer:	Cheng Ho	e Motor Pte Ltd	(Yishun) Bik 1019	#01-374/382	Yishun In	dustrial Park A	4, 768761 Yishun	- Tel: 6755 6142	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6	5419-3000	[Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao	Mingrao.Lee@	aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Te	6389 61	11			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [1	tandled by	KENNETH KO	DNG] [Final l	Rpt due 27/17	2/2017]
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	iew All Comp	ose Case Mai
· AIG SG	(18/12/2017)	TP GIA REPORT							100 10000 (700
	A 4100 A 400 A 100 A 100 A								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS -				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complet
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assi	gned By	Completed On	Created C	n Done

#### Claim Documents

\*GBD4770P (0035718389SG) [SKT1535G] TP AEROMAC ENGINEERING PTE LTD Dec 13 2017 12:00AM [KHAW CHIN GUAN] Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

U	sload Documents   Up	signad Photos   Compose New Letter   Upload Video   Upload Audio	View	View in Brown	ser 🗸
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	iage 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per j	page 🔽	12
No	Finalized Cin	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/12/17 11:03	Accident Statement From:OD - Reg. No: SKT1535G, Claimant: KHAW CHIN GUAN	0	Load HTM	
Do	cumentation		1 per j	sage V	82
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/12/17 15:56	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 15.12.2017	0	Load PDF	
2	15/12/17 15:56	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 15.12.2017	0	Load PDF	
3	20/12/17 16:08	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	03/01/18 12:01	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	10/01/18 09:39	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	15/05/18 09:36	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	15/05/18 09:36	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	15/05/18 09:36	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	15/05/18 09:36	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save 1	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			1
			×
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Kemarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPI	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
-------------------	---------	----------

T	EAM		

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SKT1535G (Insd veh)		Model:	NISSAN	NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5 (A)	
	GBD4770P (TP veh) 13/12/2017			ABS 2D		
Date of Accident:						
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[ ] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate			: 5	4,531.08		
Final Repair Cost			. \$	2,414.88		
Loss of Use			: \$	320.00	4.00 day	s at \$80.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	0.00	day	s
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	2.00		
Others:			: \$	0.00		
			: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	2,736.88		
A) For Non GIA R     B) For GIA Regist     BOLA Liability:     Assessed Liab	tered Wor	kshop: (%)	obala	Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: _5 Assessed Liability collisions and for cas	Yes/ No- B	
Remarks	omly to be	mica only for	crair	comotora una ror ada	es miere be	DET GOOD HOL GEPRY
Payment Instruction	on: Payee'	s Breakdowr	1			
Cheng Hoe Me	otor Pte Lte	d		: \$		2,736.8
2)				: \$		
3)				: \$		
JOANNE				15 May 2018 Date		
LICK MUIO C	- Griourtaille	, to Liu		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG17023848/KJA3Q2

Date:

15/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100413657

Claimant Vehicle GBD4770P

Insured Vehicle No:

SKT1535G

No: Date of Loss:

13/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0035718389SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**GBD4770P** 

Make & Model:

NISSAN CABSTAR, 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO

Engine No:

ZD30342688K

Reg. Date:

29/10/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No:

JN1SC2F24Z0856618

Colour

Silver

Odometer:

78860 km

Engine Capacity:

2953 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15X8

Rear Tyre Size:

155 R12X8 (D)

Front Left Side:

Journey 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Tien Fu 5/5 mm

Front Right Side:

Journey 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Tien Fu 5/5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,024.65	1,326.90	1,697.75	56.13
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,210.00	930.00	280.00	23.14
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	4,234.65	2,256.90	1,977.75	46.70
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	296.43	157.98	138.45	46.71
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,531.08	2,414.88	2,116.20	46,70
	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x 5	\$\$80.00/day) (S\$)	320.00		
	+ Doo	/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	2,736.88		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

15/12/2017

Date Inspected:

21/12/2017 Inspected At:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun) Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial

Park A

Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled / Cut	945.00 FL	*945.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT RH CORNAL PANEL	Bent	389.00 FL	*389.00 FL
3	1		*RH HEAD LAMP	Cracked	393.60 FL	*393.60 FL
4	1		*RH HEAD LAMP LOWER GARNISH	Serviceable	75.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT RH DOOR	Repair	1,396.50 FL	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT RH STEP TRAY	Cut	139.40 FL	*139.40 FL
7	1		*FRONT RH DOOR COY STICKER	Necessary	20.00FS	*20.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	-	Mary Contractor	turn to the terminal
				Sub Total (S\$)	3,358.50	1,887.00
			- List Item Discount on L It	ems 10.00/30.00% (S\$)_	333.85	560.10
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,024.65	1,326.90
			Report was unsubmitted d	uring this print-out.		

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT BUMPER ASSY ,RH HEAD LAMP ,GRILLE ,FRONT RH CORNAL PANEL ,FRONT RH DOOR AND ATTACHMENT.TO KNOCK AND REPAIR FRONT RH WINDSCREEN PILLAR AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	600.00	500.00
2	PUTTY AND RESPRAY ON FRONT RH DOOR ,PILLAR ,FRONT RH CORNAL PANEL AND ALL AFFECTED AREA	New	500.00	400.00
3	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT RH DOOR GLASS AND CHECK CENTRAL LOCKING AND POWER MIRROR	New	60.00	0.00
4	RUSTPROOFING	New	50.00	30.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	1,210.00	930.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >